

Top Cape Coral Real Estate Agent Joins Forces with Upton Technology Group

CAPE CORAL, FL, June 20, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lenora Marshall, a seasoned local <u>Cape</u> <u>Coral Real Estate agent</u> (CapeCoralCentral.com) has recently decided to turn to Upton Technology Group (UptonTechnologyGroup.com) for its website design and marketing needs.

Lenora Marshall, a seasoned local Cape Coral Real Estate agent (CapeCoralCentral.com) has recently decided to turn to Upton Technology Group (UptonTechnologyGroup.com) for its website design and marketing needs. Upton Technology Group is a <u>Fort Myers Marketing agency</u> specializing in design, marketing and computer support. It is conveniently located just over the bridge from Lenora Marshall and Blue Water Realty offices.

The Cape Coral Real Estate Company reports that it is excited to continue its web success with the help of Upton Technology Group.

Marshall states "They are an excellent local resource and, although we had choices to go with national companies, Upton Technology Group's customer service and broad web and marketing knowledge, coupled with the fact that they are right down the street, kept our business here in the Cape".

Lenora Marshall and her team are true local real estate experts who specialize in waterfront, golf and gated communities. She has proudly been in business for more than 10 years and carries the motto "Don't Just Dream it, Do it!"

Upton Technology Group, LLC is a professional Web Design, Marketing, and Computer Support services company based in Fort Myers, FL. We have been providing effective solutions to our clients for over 10 years.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/14MJ8zu

Scott Upton Upton Technology Group 239-567-9100 email us here EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.